Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 14 Men, 100m Freestyle 20 years and older
11.10.2025 - 9:52 Startlist
Age
Heat 1 of 10
2 TAMM, Raivo 60  GoSwim Ujumisklubi 1:38.00
3 VAHTRA, Janek 52 GoSwim Ujumisklubi 1:35.00
4 ALPOLA, Matti 72  ORCA Helsinki 1:23.25
5 SABOT, Julien 28 Hovedstad 1:25.00
6 TAMMIST, Koit 57  GoSwim Ujumisklubi 1:36.00
Heat 2 of 10
1 HYLLESTED, Bo 76  Hovedstad 1:20.45
2 BACKMAN, Tommi 49  Lahden Uimaseura 1:17.95
3 LAAKSO, Rami 57  Hydra Platypus 1:15.89
4 GABRIELSSON, Ulf 77  Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 1:14.35
5 SUOMINEN, Jari 68  Lahden Uimaseura 1:15.38
6 LYNGBO, Sofus 65  Swim Team Taastrup 1:16.00
7 PETERS, Koit 60  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:18.55
8 VELDEMANN, Janno 43 Tuk 1:22.88
Heat 3 of 10
1 LILLQVIST, Jonas 50 ORCA Helsinki 1:13.69
2 JAJIC, Mane 47  Vojvodina 1:13.00
3 HERRERA, Daniel 40  Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 1:12.50
4 SINCLAIR, Erik 58  Goeteborg 1:12.14
5 TORSTI, Simo-Pekka 65  Espoon Kilpauinti 1:12.47
6 BARNFIELD, Lee 49  Chirk 1:12.60
7 ARG, Oliver 32 Tuk 1:13.00
8 ERKINARO, Jaakko 62  Oulun Uinti 1906 1:13.92
Heat 4 of 10
1 MERIMAA, Vadim 45  MyFitness 1:11.91
2 LUURILA, Lauri 31 Ita-Vantaan Vesikot 1:11.31
3 BARTKEVICS, Vadims 39 Rezeknes pilseta 1:10.00
4 AALTO, Pami 53  Helsingfors Simsallskap 1:09.59
5 KOROLJOV, Juri 33 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:09.88
6 LAIKARI, Jukka 66 S.C. Pingviinit 1:11.00
7 WESTERBERG, Paul 64  Swim Power SIF 1:11.35
8 KIIPPA, Albert 64  SK Neptun 1:12.00
Heat 5 of 10
1 BODEN, Henrik 66  Danderyd Simklubb 1:08.77
2 KULLERKUPP, Margus 46 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:08.15
3 CHOW, Yun-Fah 28  Espoon Kilpauinti 1:06.33
4 TAMURI, Erko 56  MyFitness 1:06.00
5 SARKOVSKIS, Eduards 55  Rezeknes pilseta 1:06.00
6 NIEMINEN, Juhana 49  ORCA Helsinki 1:07.50
7 HAKANSSON, Peter 60 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 1:08.73
8 KYCKLING, Vesa 46  Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club 1:09.19
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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 14, Men, 100m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 10

1
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SJOSTROM, Max
PAATALO, Esa
AITTASALO, Juho
SALK, Erki

LUNDIN, Peter
ERIXON, Jorgen
JOHANSEN, Dan Ole
BULKINS, Igors

Heat 7 of 10

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

GUSTAFSSON, Rolf
CHAMANT, Guillaume
HIRVONEN, Aleksi
TIMONEN, Jonni
GACHES, Richard

ABRAHAMSSON, Christer
ALBA DE MIGUEL, Diego

HUUNONEN, Aki

Heat 8 of 10

1
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AGNELL, Hakan

KLINT, Torben Marott
HAGGSTROM, Thomas
HAGLUND, Anders
LOSS, Dylan P
KOROTKO, Karpo
PEDERSEN, Henrik
RIMMEREIDE, Geir Inge

Heat 9 of 10

1
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KONONENKO, Viacheslav

WALLOE, Lars Magnus
KINNARI, Aapo

PAIJA, Tommi
SIRNELA, Lari

OLVIK, Andres

SMEE, Michael
BARWICK, James

Heat 10 of 10

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

KORPELA, Tuukka
FROLOVS, Aleksandrs
ANTONELLI, Giovanni
ALJAND, Martti
BEATO, Andrew
GADDING, Kimmo
METZ, Hendrik
MARKLUND, Tobias

58
60
31

66
65
65
63

65
33
31
25

53
32
29

55
51
52

36
42

60
55

51
42

B&EE

45
43

35
35
28
38
40
43
47
50

Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club
Oulun Uinti 1906

Helsingfors Simsallskap

Parnu Uca

Kungsbacka

Goeteborg

Swim Team Taastrup

PK Kobras

SK Neptun
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Simmis Wanda ry

Uinti Tampere

Roma

Goeteborg

Angelholms Swim Team
Hu

SK Neptun

Swim Team Taastrup

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

SK Neptun

Roma

Meisterujumise U-Klubi

Sigma Swim Birkerod
Kappsymijarlaget Stord Masters SK

Simmis Wanda ry

Asker SK

Ita-Vantaan Vesikot

Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry
Speedo Masters Finland
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Espoon Kilpauinti

East Leeds UK

Oulun Uinti 1906

Hovedstad

AAM ltaly

Kalevi Ujumiskool

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

Espoon Kilpauinti

Hamburger Schwimm-Club r.V. von 1879
Pitea Sim

1:05.51
1:05.08
1:04.90
1:04.24
1:04.84
1:05.05
1:05.30
1:05.86

1:03.95
1:02.90
1:02.66
1:.01.71
1:02.00
1:02.89
1:03.02
1:04.17

1:01.00
1:00.69
59.85
58.53
59.25
1:00.32
1:00.90
1:01.20

58.49
58.04
57.48
57.19
57.34
58.00
58.10
58.49

56.67
55.91
55.00
52.00
54.64
55.10
56.30
56.84
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