

Nordic Open Masters Championships  
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 14 Men, 100m Freestyle 20 years and older  
11.10.2025 - 9:52 Startlist

	Age		
<u>Heat 1 of 10</u>			
2	TAMM, Raivo	60	GoSwim Ujumisklubi 1:38.00
3	VAHTRA, Janek	52	GoSwim Ujumisklubi 1:35.00
4	ALPOLA, Matti	72	ORCA Helsinki 1:23.25
5	SABOT, Julien	28	Hovedstad 1:25.00
6	TAMMIST, Koit	57	GoSwim Ujumisklubi 1:36.00
<u>Heat 2 of 10</u>			
1	HYLLESTED, Bo	76	Hovedstad 1:20.45
2	BACKMAN, Tommi	49	Lahden Uimaseura 1:17.95
3	LAAKSO, Rami	57	Hydra Platypus 1:15.89
4	GABRIELSSON, Ulf	77	Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 1:14.35
5	SUOMINEN, Jari	68	Lahden Uimaseura 1:15.38
6	LYNGBO, Sofus	65	Swim Team Taastrup 1:16.00
7	PETERS, Koit	60	Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:18.55
8	VELDEMANN, Janno	43	Tuk 1:22.88
<u>Heat 3 of 10</u>			
1	LILLQVIST, Jonas	50	ORCA Helsinki 1:13.69
2	JAJIC, Mane	47	Vojvodina 1:13.00
3	HERRERA, Daniel	40	Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 1:12.50
4	SINCLAIR, Erik	58	Goeteborg 1:12.14
5	TORSTI, Simo-Pekka	65	Espoon Kilpauinti 1:12.47
6	BARNFIELD, Lee	49	Chirk 1:12.60
7	ARG, Oliver	32	Tuk 1:13.00
8	ERKINARO, Jaakko	62	Oulun Uinti 1906 1:13.92
<u>Heat 4 of 10</u>			
1	MERIMAA, Vadim	45	MyFitness 1:11.91
2	LUURILA, Lauri	31	Ita-Vantaan Vesikot 1:11.31
3	BARTKEVICS, Vadims	39	Rezeknes pilseta 1:10.00
4	AALTO, Pami	53	Helsingfors Simsallskap 1:09.59
5	KOROLJOV, Juri	33	Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:09.88
6	LAIKARI, Jukka	66	S.C. Pingviinit 1:11.00
7	WESTERBERG, Paul	64	Swim Power SIF 1:11.35
8	KIIPPA, Albert	64	SK Neptun 1:12.00
<u>Heat 5 of 10</u>			
1	BODEN, Henrik	66	Danderyd Simklubb 1:08.77
2	KULLERKUPP, Margus	46	Ujumisklubi Briis 1:08.15
3	CHOW, Yun-Fah	28	Espoon Kilpauinti 1:06.33
4	TAMURI, Erko	56	MyFitness 1:06.00
5	SARKOVSKIS, Eduards	55	Rezeknes pilseta 1:06.00
6	NIEMINEN, Juhana	49	ORCA Helsinki 1:07.50
7	HAKANSSON, Peter	60	Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 1:08.73
8	KYCKLING, Vesa	46	Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club 1:09.19

Nordic Open Masters Championships  
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 14, Men, 100m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 10

1	SJOSTROM, Max	58	Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club	1:05.51
2	PAATALO, Esa	60	Oulun Uinti 1906	1:05.08
3	AITTASALO, Juho	31	Helsingfors Simsällskap	1:04.90
4	SALK, Erki	43	Parnu Uca	1:04.24
5	LUNDIN, Peter	66	Kungsbacka	1:04.84
6	ERIXON, Jorgen	65	Goeteborg	1:05.05
7	JOHANSEN, Dan Ole	65	Swim Team Taastrup	1:05.30
8	BULKINS, Igars	63	PK Kobras	1:05.86

Heat 7 of 10

1	GUSTAFSSON, Rolf	65	SK Neptun	1:03.95
2	CHAMANT, Guillaume	33	Meisterjumise U-Klubi	1:02.90
3	HIRVONEN, Aleks	31	Simmis Wanda ry	1:02.66
4	TIMONEN, Jonni	25	Uinti Tampere	1:01.71
5	GACHES, Richard	48	Roma	1:02.00
6	ABRAHAMSSON, Christer	53	Goeteborg	1:02.89
7	ALBA DE MIGUEL, Diego	32	Angelholms Swim Team	1:03.02
8	HUUNONEN, Aki	29	Hu	1:04.17

Heat 8 of 10

1	AGNELL, Hakan	55	SK Neptun	1:01.00
2	KLINT, Torben Marott	51	Swim Team Taastrup	1:00.69
3	HAGGSTROM, Thomas	52	Solna Sundbyberg SS 04	59.85
4	HAGLUND, Anders	64	SK Neptun	58.53
5	LOSS, Dylan P	36	Roma	59.25
6	KOROTKO, Karpo	42	Meisterjumise U-Klubi	1:00.32
7	PEDERSEN, Henrik	60	Sigma Swim Birkerød	1:00.90
8	RIMMEREIDE, Geir Inge	55	Kappsymjarlaget Stord Masters SK	1:01.20

Heat 9 of 10

1	KONONENKO, Viacheslav	51	Simmis Wanda ry	58.49
2	WALLOE, Lars Magnus	42	Asker SK	58.04
3	KINNARI, Aapo	28	Ita-Vantaan Vesikot	57.48
4	PAIJA, Tommi	43	Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry	57.19
5	SIRNELA, Lari	43	Speedo Masters Finland	57.34
6	OLVIK, Andres	39	Meisterjumise U-Klubi	58.00
7	SMEE, Michael	45	Espoon Kilpauinti	58.10
8	BARWICK, James	43	East Leeds UK	58.49

Heat 10 of 10

1	KORPELA, Tuukka	35	Oulun Uinti 1906	56.67
2	FROLOVS, Aleksandrs	35	Hovedstad	55.91
3	ANTONELLI, Giovanni	28	AAM Italy	55.00
4	ALJAND, Martti	38	Kalevi Ujumiskool	52.00
5	BEATO, Andrew	40	Solna Sundbyberg SS 04	54.64
6	GADDING, Kimmo	43	Espoon Kilpauinti	55.10
7	METZ, Hendrik	47	Hamburger Schwimm-Club r.V. von 1879	56.30
8	MARKLUND, Tobias	50	Pitea Sim	56.84